“se BRIGHTON

“8§F. GRAMMAR

L

Caulfield Bus Route - Stops and Times

Morning Run
Stop Number Time Stop details
1 7:25am Tooronga Rd (opposite Malvern Primary school)
2 7:31am Cnr Booran Rd and Rothschild St
3 7:32am Booran Rd opposite Marara Rd
4 7:33am North Rd outside Ormond Church
5 7:36am North Rd Just before Crosbie Rd
6 7:40am Crosbie Rd opposite Wallace Ave
7 7:42am Murrumbeena Rd at Duncan Mackinnon
8 7:44am Murrumbeena Rd at GESAC
9 7:49am Centre Rd opposite Francesco St
10 7:50am Centre Rd opposite Bentleigh East Hall
1 7:5%am Centre Rd at Bentleigh RSL
12 7:53am Centre Rd at Bentleigh Train Station
13 7:bbam Centre Rd opposite Lily St
15 8:01am Cnr North Rd and Hawthorn Rd
16 8:03am North Rd near Hodder St
School 8:15am Brighton Grammar, New St (Junior School)
School 8:20am Brighton Grammar, Outer Crescent (SS St Andrews end)




